
North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Run/Walk Overall
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

1 1 30-39 OVR Brad Theyerl Van Dyne 16:45

2 2 20-29 1 Mike Hahn Ripon 18:23

3 3 0-19 1 Simon Sandberg North Fond du Lac 18:33

4 4 0-19 2 Alan Burkart Malone 18:33

5 1 20-29 OVR Hannah Janus North Fond du Lac 19:39

6 5 40-49 1 Bruce Scheller Manawa 19:40

7 6 20-29 2 Hector Leon Pickett 19:46

8 7 40-49 2 Mark Clinton Fond du Lac 20:15

9 8 50-59 1 Gary Wondrash Appleton 20:26

10 9 30-39 1 Corey Splittgerber Berlin 20:30

11 2 0-19 1 Annie Moore Fond du Lac 20:33

12 3 30-39 1 Melanie Steinbarth Fond du Lac 20:39

13 4 30-39 2 Ginger Diedrich Fond du Lac 20:46

14 10 30-39 2 Christopher Adams Fond du Lac 21:04

15 5 20-29 1 Ramsey Weyenberg Appleton 21:29

16 11 40-49 3 Bob Pietrzyk North Fond du Lac 21:43

17 12 50-59 2 Carey Woodward Fond du Lac 21:51

18 13 0-19 3 Noah Giebel North Fond du Lac 21:58

19 6 30-39 3 Laura Ketelhut Mt. Calvary 22:03

20 14 20-29 3 Cliff Rickart Fond du Lac 22:07

21 15 0-19 4 Abraham Giebel North Fond du Lac 22:17

22 16 0-19 5 Austin Scott Fond du Lac 22:22

23 17 50-59 3 Bill Benson Fond du Lac 22:33

24 7 30-39 4 Heather Gesell Fond du Lac 22:39

25 18 0-19 6 Michael Zagar Fond du Lac 22:40

26 19 60+ 1 Ron Brault Fond du Lac 22:46

27 8 30-39 5 Laura Schmitz Neenah 22:58

28 20 20-29 4 Matt Janus North Fond du Lac 23:33

29 9 0-19 2 Megan Zagar Fond du Lac 24:09

30 21 50-59 4 Kevin Murphy North Fond du Lac 24:17

31 10 20-29 2 Macinzie Harmsen Waupun 24:21

32 11 60+ 1 Patty Lynch Fond du Lac 24:36

33 22 30-39 3 Andy Schmitz Neenah 24:49

34 23 40-49 4 Ken Giebel North Fond du Lac 25:27

35 12 30-39 6 Tess Clinton Fond du Lac 25:29

36 13 50-59 1 Dawn Mumper Fond du Lac 25:39

37 24 50-59 5 Brian Miller Oakfield 25:53

38 14 40-49 1 Cathy Swatek Lyndon Station 26:06

39 25 0-19 7 Zack Isaac Eldorado 26:09

40 26 40-49 5 Eric Wahoske Claremont, CA 26:10

41 27 50-59 6 Lee Dikeman North Fond du Lac 26:31

42 28 60+ 2 Al Lueck Rosendale 26:33

43 29 0-19 8 Michael Deschand Fond du Lac 26:46

44 30 20-29 5 Ken Hrabe North Fond du Lac 26:50

45 15 20-29 3 Amanda Margelofsky North Fond du Lac 26:50

46 31 40-49 6 Mike Kohnke North Fond du Lac 26:54

47 32 50-59 7 Brian Moser Fond du Lac 26:57

48 16 40-49 2 Kathleen Busse Fond du Lac 27:07

49 33 30-39 4 Jeff Stueber Fond du Lac 27:16

50 17 30-39 7 Jaime Reilly Fond du Lac 27:19

51 18 20-29 4 Holly Van Buren Waupun 27:36

52 34 40-49 7 Aaron Sadoff North Fond du Lac 27:42

53 19 30-39 8 Kelly O'Brien Fond du Lac 27:52

54 35 50-59 8 Matt O'Connor Chicago, IL 28:22



55 36 30-39 5 Scott Vande Slunt Fond du Lac 28:24

56 20 30-39 9 Laura Birling Milltown 28:59

57 21 20-29 5 Erin Woicek Green Bay 29:26

58 22 50-59 2 Susan Hoppe Oshkosh 29:34

59 23 20-29 6 Samantha Van Buren Waupun 29:27

60 37 0-19 9 Carter Roloff Oshkosh 30:27

61 38 30-39 6 Andy Roloff Oshkosh 30:28

62 24 30-39 10 Heidi Vande Slunt Fond du Lac 30:41

63 25 20-29 7 Gina Reinert De Pere 31:06

64 26 30-39 11 Teresa Mielke North Fond du Lac 34:38

65 27 40-49 3 Tracy Hettenhaus North Fond du Lac 34:42

66 39 0-19 10 Michael Misorski Fond du Lac 35:53

67 28 30-39 12 Angela Nitz Fond du Lac 37:47

68 40 40-49 8 Randy Schoonover Fond du Lac 37:47

69 29 0-19 3 Andrea Teske Fond du Lac 40:16

70 30 0-19 4 Ashley Teske Fond du Lac 40:20

71 1 50-59 W John Intribus North Fond du Lac 40:48

72 31 30-39 13 Doreen Wagner Oshkosh 41:09

73 32 20-29 8 Blair Tilleman North Fond du Lac 41:28

74 33 30-39 14 Heather Miller North Fond du Lac 41:29

75 1 50-59 W Betty Orvis Fond du Lac 41:53

76 2 40-49 W Theresa Schmitz Fond du Lac 41:54

77 42 60+ 3 Robert Kirst Kewaskum 42:08

78 43 60+ 4 John Brophy Brookfield 42:11

79 3 20-29 W Amber George North Fond du Lac 46:42

80 4 40-49 W Cindy Johnson North Fond du Lac 46:45

81 5 50-59 W Laura King Fond du Lac 48:04

82 6 60+ W Nancy Zupke North Fond du Lac 49:05

83 7 60+ W Elaine Weinberger North Fond du Lac 49:06

84 8 30-39 W Colette Jaeger North Fond du Lac 50:20

85 9 30-39 W Brandee Morris North Fond du Lac 50:20

86 10 40-49 W Sarah Roach North Fond du Lac 50:21

87 44 20-29 9 Heather Prokopek Fond du Lac 53:48

88 45 20-29 10 Sarah Schmidt Fond du Lac 54:07

89 46 30-39 15 Christina Bollone Fond du Lac 54:08

90 11 50-59 W Carol Bakos Fond du Lac 54:56

91 12 50-59 W Geriann Fox Fond du Lac 55:07



North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Run Female
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

5 1 20-29 OVR Hannah Janus North Fond du Lac 19:39

11 2 0-19 1 Annie Moore Fond du Lac 20:33

12 3 30-39 1 Melanie Steinbarth Fond du Lac 20:39

13 4 30-39 2 Ginger Diedrich Fond du Lac 20:46

15 5 20-29 1 Ramsey Weyenberg Appleton 21:29

19 6 30-39 3 Laura Ketelhut Mt. Calvary 22:03

24 7 30-39 4 Heather Gesell Fond du Lac 22:39

27 8 30-39 5 Laura Schmitz Neenah 22:58

29 9 0-19 2 Megan Zagar Fond du Lac 24:09

31 10 20-29 2 Macinzie Harmsen Waupun 24:21

32 11 60+ 1 Patty Lynch Fond du Lac 24:36

35 12 30-39 6 Tess Clinton Fond du Lac 25:29

36 13 50-59 1 Dawn Mumper Fond du Lac 25:39

38 14 40-49 1 Cathy Swatek Lyndon Station 26:06

45 15 20-29 3 Amanda Margelofsky North Fond du Lac 26:50

48 16 40-49 2 Kathleen Busse Fond du Lac 27:07

50 17 30-39 7 Jaime Reilly Fond du Lac 27:19

51 18 20-29 4 Holly Van Buren Waupun 27:36

53 19 30-39 8 Kelly O'Brien Fond du Lac 27:52

56 20 30-39 9 Laura Birling Milltown 28:59

57 21 20-29 5 Erin Woicek Green Bay 29:26

58 22 50-59 2 Susan Hoppe Oshkosh 29:34

59 23 20-29 6 Samantha Van Buren Waupun 29:27

62 24 30-39 10 Heidi Vande Slunt Fond du Lac 30:41

63 25 20-29 7 Gina Reinert De Pere 31:06

64 26 30-39 11 Teresa Mielke North Fond du Lac 34:38

65 27 40-49 3 Tracy Hettenhaus North Fond du Lac 34:42

67 28 30-39 12 Angela Nitz Fond du Lac 37:47

69 29 0-19 3 Andrea Teske Fond du Lac 40:16

70 30 0-19 4 Ashley Teske Fond du Lac 40:20

72 31 30-39 13 Doreen Wagner Oshkosh 41:09

73 32 20-29 8 Blair Tilleman North Fond du Lac 41:28

74 33 30-39 14 Heather Miller North Fond du Lac 41:29

87 44 20-29 9 Heather Prokopek Fond du Lac 53:48

88 45 20-29 10 Sarah Schmidt Fond du Lac 54:07

89 46 30-39 15 Christina Bollone Fond du Lac 54:08



North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Run Male
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

1 1 30-39 OVR Brad Theyerl Van Dyne 16:45

2 2 20-29 1 Mike Hahn Ripon 18:23

3 3 0-19 1 Simon Sandberg North Fond du Lac 18:33

4 4 0-19 2 Alan Burkart Malone 18:33

6 5 40-49 1 Bruce Scheller Manawa 19:40

7 6 20-29 2 Hector Leon Pickett 19:46

8 7 40-49 2 Mark Clinton Fond du Lac 20:15

9 8 50-59 1 Gary Wondrash Appleton 20:26

10 9 30-39 1 Corey Splittgerber Berlin 20:30

14 10 30-39 2 Christopher Adams Fond du Lac 21:04

16 11 40-49 3 Bob Pietrzyk North Fond du Lac 21:43

17 12 50-59 2 Carey Woodward Fond du Lac 21:51

18 13 0-19 3 Noah Giebel North Fond du Lac 21:58

20 14 20-29 3 Cliff Rickart Fond du Lac 22:07

21 15 0-19 4 Abraham Giebel North Fond du Lac 22:17

22 16 0-19 5 Austin Scott Fond du Lac 22:22

23 17 50-59 3 Bill Benson Fond du Lac 22:33

25 18 0-19 6 Michael Zagar Fond du Lac 22:40

26 19 60+ 1 Ron Brault Fond du Lac 22:46

28 20 20-29 4 Matt Janus North Fond du Lac 23:33

30 21 50-59 4 Kevin Murphy North Fond du Lac 24:17

33 22 30-39 3 Andy Schmitz Neenah 24:49

34 23 40-49 4 Ken Giebel North Fond du Lac 25:27

37 24 50-59 5 Brian Miller Oakfield 25:53

39 25 0-19 7 Zack Isaac Eldorado 26:09

40 26 40-49 5 Eric Wahoske Claremont, CA 26:10

41 27 50-59 6 Lee Dikeman North Fond du Lac 26:31

42 28 60+ 2 Al Lueck Rosendale 26:33

43 29 0-19 8 Michael Deschand Fond du Lac 26:46

44 30 20-29 5 Ken Hrabe North Fond du Lac 26:50

46 31 40-49 6 Mike Kohnke North Fond du Lac 26:54

47 32 50-59 7 Brian Moser Fond du Lac 26:57

49 33 30-39 4 Jeff Stueber Fond du Lac 27:16

52 34 40-49 7 Aaron Sadoff North Fond du Lac 27:42

54 35 50-59 8 Matt O'Connor Chicago, IL 28:22

55 36 30-39 5 Scott Vande Slunt Fond du Lac 28:24

60 37 0-19 9 Carter Roloff Oshkosh 30:27

61 38 30-39 6 Andy Roloff Oshkosh 30:28

66 39 0-19 10 Michael Misorski Fond du Lac 35:53

68 40 40-49 8 Randy Schoonover Fond du Lac 37:47

77 42 60+ 3 Robert Kirst Kewaskum 42:08

78 43 60+ 4 John Brophy Brookfield 42:11



North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Walk Female
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

75 1 50-59 W Betty Orvis Fond du Lac 41:53

76 2 40-49 W Theresa Schmitz Fond du Lac 41:54

79 3 20-29 W Amber George North Fond du Lac 46:42

80 4 40-49 W Cindy Johnson North Fond du Lac 46:45

81 5 50-59 W Laura King Fond du Lac 48:04

82 6 60+ W Nancy Zupke North Fond du Lac 49:05

83 7 60+ W Elaine Weinberger North Fond du Lac 49:06

84 8 30-39 W Colette Jaeger North Fond du Lac 50:20

85 9 30-39 W Brandee Morris North Fond du Lac 50:20

86 10 40-49 W Sarah Roach North Fond du Lac 50:21

90 11 50-59 W Carol Bakos Fond du Lac 54:56

91 12 50-59 W Geriann Fox Fond du Lac 55:07

North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Walk Male
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

71 1 50-59 W John Intribus North Fond du Lac 40:48



North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

1 Mile Kids Run 12 & Under Overall
OP GP Name City Time

1 1 Samuel Busse Fond du Lac 6:31

2 1 Elizabeth Ziegler Fond du Lac 6:31

3 2 Brady Now North Fond du Lac 7:02

4 3 Nolan Stark North Fond du Lac 7:07

5 2 Hannah Stark North Fond du Lac 7:19

6 3 Addison Woxland Fond du Lac 7:24

7 4 Lucy Hughes Fond du Lac 7:46

8 4 Ethan Andrews North Fond du Lac 7:58

9 5 Kyla Kulibert North Fond du Lac 7:58

10 5 Matthew Misorski Fond du Lac 7:59

11 6 Jamie Deschand Fond du Lac 8:08

12 6 Jordan Patterson North Fond du Lac 8:09

13 7 Cameron Oie North Fond du Lac 9:37

14 7 Victoria Oie North Fond du Lac 11:16



North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

1 Mile Kids Run 12 & Under Female
OP GP Name City Time

2 1 Elizabeth Ziegler Fond du Lac 6:31

5 2 Hannah Stark North Fond du Lac 7:19

6 3 Addison Woxland Fond du Lac 7:24

7 4 Lucy Hughes Fond du Lac 7:46

9 5 Kyla Kulibert North Fond du Lac 7:58

11 6 Jamie Deschand Fond du Lac 8:08

14 7 Victoria Oie North Fond du Lac 11:16

North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

1 Mile Kids Run 12 & Under Male
OP GP Name City Time

1 1 Samuel Busse Fond du Lac 6:31

3 2 Brady Now North Fond du Lac 7:02

4 3 Nolan Stark North Fond du Lac 7:07

8 4 Ethan Andrews North Fond du Lac 7:58

10 5 Matthew Misorski Fond du Lac 7:59

12 6 Jordan Patterson North Fond du Lac 8:09

13 7 Cameron Oie North Fond du Lac 9:37



North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

1/3 Mile Kids Run 7 & Under Overall
OP GP Name City Time

1 1 Ella Oie North Fond du Lac 2:23

2 2 Eleanor Dwyer Fond du Lac 2:33

3 1 Sawyer immel Fond du Lac 2:46

4 3 Violet Hughes Fond du Lac 2:50

5 2 Jack Mand Fond du Lac 2:50

6 4 Allison Now North Fond du Lac 2:54

7 5 Kieley Thorson North Fond du Lac 3:00

8 6 Kasey Schaefer North Fond du Lac 3:02

9 7 Leah Patterson North Fond du Lac 3:08

10 3 Logan Puddy North Fond du Lac 3:09

11 8 Madison Steffen North Fond du Lac 3:17

12 9 Abigail Mielke North Fond du Lac 3:39

13 10 Ella Steffen North Fond du Lac 3:43

14 4 Ryan Beck Oshkosh 3:50

15 5 Carter Mand Fond du Lac 3:53

16 6 Gabriel Patterson North Fond du Lac 4:09



North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

1/3 Mile Kids Run 7 & Under Female
OP GP Name City Time

1 1 Ella Oie North Fond du Lac 2:23

2 2 Eleanor Dwyer Fond du Lac 2:33

4 3 Violet Hughes Fond du Lac 2:50

6 4 Allison Now North Fond du Lac 2:54

7 5 Kieley Thorson North Fond du Lac 3:00

8 6 Kasey Schaefer North Fond du Lac 3:02

9 7 Leah Patterson North Fond du Lac 3:08

11 8 Madison Steffen North Fond du Lac 3:17

12 9 Abigail Mielke North Fond du Lac 3:39

13 10 Ella Steffen North Fond du Lac 3:43

North Fondy Fest Run/Walk

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Village Park - North Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

1/3 Mile Kids Run 7 & Under Male
OP GP Name City Time

3 1 Sawyer immel Fond du Lac 2:46

5 2 Jack Mand Fond du Lac 2:50

10 3 Logan Puddy North Fond du Lac 3:09

14 4 Ryan Beck Oshkosh 3:50

15 5 Carter Mand Fond du Lac 3:53

16 6 Gabriel Patterson North Fond du Lac 4:09


